SMART Training Program

This is to acknowledge that

Chery Williams

has completed the Level 1 SMART Notebook software training for SMART Board[™] users on May 9, 2011 Professional Development instructional hours: 6

Director, SMART Training and Professional Development



SMART Training Program

This is to acknowledge that

Cheryl Williams

has completed the Level 2 SMART Notebook software training for SMART Board[™] users on May 10, 2011 Professional Development instructional hours: 6

Director, SMART Training and Professional Development





SMART Master's Program

This is to acknowledge that

Cheryl Williams

has completed the full-day SMART Master's program for SMART Board[™] interactive whiteboards on September 19, 2006

SMART Certified Master's Trainer



9

SMART Master's Program

This is to acknowledge that

Cheryl Williams

has completed a SMART Master's Workshop for SMART Board[™] interactive whiteboards on this 26 day of September 2006.



(Jens

SMART Certified Master's Trainer